
Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 200 m F T31 - T53 Serie 1
Wind m/s

09:00:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 08:45:00

Stragier, Joke T53Belgium BEL153 13.11.2006

Donnelly, Daina T34Great Britain GBR514 31.08.2007

Scherrer, Anita T53CFR Bienne SUI215 12.05.1989

Gallagher, Olivia T33Great Britain GBR526 08.01.2001

Goens, Cecile T33Belgium BEL137 10.11.2003

TR 200 m F T54 Serie 2
Wind m/s

09:04:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 08:49:00

Iten, Lena Joséphine T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1023 29.05.2013

Price, Natasha T54Australia AUS54 05.09.1980

Perrine, Marie Desirella 

Brandy
T54Mauritius MRI785 08.09.1998

Helbling, Alexandra T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI986 25.10.1993

Kohl, Katrin T54Luxemburg LUX757 17.01.1996

Berwert, Malina T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI918 27.12.2012

TR 200 m M T31 - T34 Serie 3
Wind m/s

09:08:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 08:53:00

Remund, Noah T34RC Zentralschweiz SUI1044 18.10.2005

Blackie, Nathan T34Great Britain GBR495

Hermann, Eskil T34RC Zentralschweiz SUI1006 23.08.2006

Cosyn, Peter T34Belgium BEL127 08.06.1966

TR 200 m M T51 Serie 4
Wind m/s

09:12:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 08:57:00

Fonseca, Ernesto T51Costa Rica CRC293 03.09.1981

Du Preez, Nicolas Pieter T51Republic of South Africa RSA1114 14.01.1980

Habsch, Roger T51Belgium BEL145 05.01.1979

Fournie, Cody T51Canada CAN256 20.08.1989

Mestre, Helder T51Portugal POR877 04.01.1967

TR 200 m M T53 - T54 Serie 5
Wind m/s

09:16:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 09:01:00

Yameogo, Arnaud T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1083 08.12.2016

Estermann, Frederik T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI974 19.09.2011

Russom, Matiwos T53Rollstuhlclub beider Basel SUI1125 05.06.2003

Harder, Tim Pascal T53RC Zürich SUI1096 07.10.2002

Frenzen, Jeremy T54RSC Bern SUI1107 10.06.2011
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 200 m M T53 - T54 Serie 6
Wind m/s

09:20:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 09:05:00

Ademes, Tristian Joshua T54Germany GER421 16.10.2001

Brönnimann, Aaron T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI932 15.03.2008

Siegenthaler, Silvan T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1073 08.08.2007

Ristiranta, Niko T54Finland FIN354 12.04.1998

Tähti, Leo-Pekka T54Finland FIN365 22.06.1983

Musanganya, Yasser T54France FRA406 17.05.2002

Mattila, Esa-Pekka T54Finland FIN337 07.03.1989

Studer, Dario T54RC Solothurn SUI908 04.10.2003
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 1500 m F T31 - T34 Serie 7

09:45:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 09:30:00

Houston, Eva T34United States of America USA1201 24.01.2001

TR 1500 m F T53 - T54 Serie 8

09:52:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 09:37:00

Alphonse, Marie 

Emmanuelle Anais Noemie
T54Mauritius MRI761 23.11.1995

de Souza, Vanessa Cristina T54Brazil BRA192 20.11.1989

dos Santos Rocha, Aline T54Brazil BRA203 20.02.1991

den Boer, Nikita T54Netherlands NED834 08.01.1991

Fesemyer, Jenna T54United States of America USA1175 31.01.1997

Hoang, Yen T53United States of America USA1196 08.03.1997

TR 1500 m F T53 - T54 Serie 9

09:59:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 09:44:00

Debrunner, Catherine T53RC Zentralschweiz SUI951 11.04.1995

Scaroni, Susannah T54United States of America USA1232 16.05.1991

Schär, Manuela T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1063 05.12.1984

Eachus, Patricia T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI964 26.09.1989

de Rozario, Madison T53Australia AUS75 24.11.1993

Menje, Merle T54Germany GER456 19.08.2004

McFadden, Tatyana T54United States of America USA1227 21.04.1989

Bocquet, Shauna T54Ireland IRL678 03.02.2004

TR 1500 m M T31 - T34 Serie 10

10:06:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 09:51:00

Mitic, Bojan T34RC Zentralschweiz SUI1031 27.08.1985

TR 1500 m M T51 Serie 11

10:13:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 09:58:00

Strobel, Stefan T51Germany GER461 21.02.1977

TR 1500 m M T53 - T54 Serie 12

10:20:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 10:05:00

van Hulst, Thomas T54Netherlands NED841 09.06.2004

Aguilar Zepeda, Fidel 

Arnoldo
T53Mexico MEX792 08.03.1977

Balbaert, Johannes T53Belgium BEL103 13.03.2007
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 1500 m M T53 - T54 Serie 13

10:27:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 10:12:00

Daurat, Thibault T54France FRA391 17.04.2003

Mccabe, Michael T54Great Britain GBR582 07.01.1998

Valdovinos Gonzalez, 

Gonzalo
T54Mexico MEX813 28.10.1978

Cassidy, Joshua T54Canada CAN234 15.11.1984

Malter, Ludwig T54Austria AUT95 03.08.2000

Lappin, Jake T54Australia AUS36 09.11.1992

Jimenez-Vergara, Miguel T54United States of America USA1217 30.06.2000

TR 1500 m M T53 - T54 Serie 14

10:34:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 10:19:00

Hug, Marcel T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1011 16.01.1986

Sidbury, Daniel T54Great Britain GBR642 03.04.1994

Maguire, Nathan T54Great Britain GBR573 27.07.1997

Casoli, Julien T54France FRA384 05.07.1982

Weir, David T54Great Britain GBR665 05.06.1979

Suzuki, Tomoki T54Japan JPN746 14.06.1994

Kishizawa, Hiroki T54Japan JPN707 27.10.1996

Rizzo, Samuel T54Australia AUS68 03.08.2000
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 400 m F T31 - T34 Serie 15

10:55:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 10:40:00

Donnelly, Daina T34Great Britain GBR513 31.08.2007

Cockroft, Hannah T34Great Britain GBR504 30.07.1992

Andre, Fabienne T34Great Britain GBR485 20.09.1996

O'Flaherty, Erin Louise T34Great Britain GBR596 07.01.2005

Settelen, Natasha T34Great Britain GBR637 07.01.1999

Goens, Cecile T33Belgium BEL138 10.11.2003

TR 400 m F T53 - T54 Serie 16

11:00:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 10:45:00

Berwert, Malina T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI912 27.12.2012

Stragier, Joke T53Belgium BEL153 13.11.2006

Kinghorn, Samantha T53Great Britain GBR554 06.01.1996

Ballard, Angela T53Australia AUS15 06.06.1982

Lewis, Jessica T53Bermuda BER176 03.04.1993

Hoang, Yen T53United States of America USA1197 08.03.1997

Iten, Lena Joséphine T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1028 29.05.2013

TR 400 m F T53 - T54 Serie 17

11:05:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 10:50:00

Garner, Nathalie T54Great Britain GBR531 13.06.2006

Price, Natasha T54Australia AUS52 05.09.1980

Paukkeri, Sini T54Finland FIN343 02.08.2001

Muraoka, Momoka T54Japan JPN724 03.03.1997

Sharma, Nandini T54Canada CAN275 02.10.1997

Schultis, Lisa T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1056 04.01.1997

Jorgensen, Freya Norgaard T54Denmark DEN307 24.10.2007

Kohl, Katrin T54Luxemburg LUX758 17.01.1996

TR 400 m F T53 - T54 Serie 18

11:10:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 10:55:00

Perrine, Marie Desirella 

Brandy
T54Mauritius MRI781 08.09.1998

Mussinelli, Licia T54RC Solothurn SUI892 14.12.2000

Kotaja, Amanda T54Finland FIN313 03.01.1995

McFadden, Tatyana T54United States of America USA1224 21.04.1989

Bayekula, Lea T54Belgium BEL115 26.04.1995

Schär, Manuela T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1066 05.12.1984

Alphonse, Marie 

Emmanuelle Anais Noemie
T54Mauritius MRI767 23.11.1995

Helbling, Alexandra T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI988 25.10.1993
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 400 m M T33 - T52 Serie 19

11:15:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 11:00:00

Cosyn, Peter T34Belgium BEL121 08.06.1966

Blackie, Nathan T34Great Britain GBR492

Rowlings, Ben T34Great Britain GBR623 02.05.1996

Smeenk, Austin T34Canada CAN284 24.02.1997

Michel, Roberto T34Mauritius MRI775 29.06.2000

Nawad, Ahmed T34United Arab Emirates UAE1156 17.01.2003

Towers, Isaac T34Great Britain GBR657 01.10.1998

Hermann, Eskil T34RC Zentralschweiz SUI1008 23.08.2006

TR 400 m M T33 - T52 Serie 20

11:20:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 11:05:00

Du Preez, Nicolas Pieter T51Republic of South Africa RSA1112 14.01.1980

McIntosh, Sam T52Australia AUS43 13.07.1990

Sato, Tomoki T52Japan JPN734 08.09.1989

Bouchard, Anthony T52Canada CAN225 11.04.1992

Bösch, Beat T52RC Zentralschweiz SUI946 27.11.1971

Geierspichler, Thomas T52Austria AUT87 14.04.1976

Remund, Noah T34RC Zentralschweiz SUI1048 18.10.2005

TR 400 m M T53 Serie 21

11:25:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 11:10:00

Harder, Tim Pascal T53RC Zürich SUI1091 07.10.2002

Followay, Casey T53United States of America USA1182 31.01.1997

Aguilar Zepeda, Fidel 

Arnoldo
T53Mexico MEX793 08.03.1977

Jomni, Moatez T53Great Britain GBR544 19.02.1989

Gritsenko, Vitalii T53Neutral Paralympic Athlete NPA855 16.12.1985

Frias Moreno, Jose Alan T53Mexico MEX806 07.05.1987

Russom, Matiwos T53Rollstuhlclub beider Basel SUI1127 05.06.2003

Balbaert, Johannes T53Belgium BEL108 13.03.2007

TR 400 m M T54 Serie 22

11:30:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 11:15:00

Estermann, Frederik T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI974 19.09.2011

Brönnimann, Aaron T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI935 15.03.2008

Frenzen, Jeremy T54RSC Bern SUI1106 10.06.2011

Ademes, Tristian Joshua T54Germany GER427 16.10.2001
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 400 m M T54 Serie 23

11:35:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 11:20:00

Studer, Dario T54RC Solothurn SUI901 04.10.2003

Siegenthaler, Silvan T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1072 08.08.2007

Donath, Amos Ruben T54Germany GER433 20.04.2010

Singer, Paul T54France FRA414 05.03.2000

Neto, Rafael T54Portugal POR885 08.05.2003

Quintero Macias, Jose 

Manuel
T54Spain ESP1136 17.12.1998

Ristiranta, Niko T54Finland FIN357 12.04.1998

Wehmeier, Florian T54Germany GER478

TR 400 m M T54 Serie 24

11:40:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 11:25:00

Christophe, Isaiah T54Canada CAN241 05.04.1994

Balde, Mamudo T54Portugal POR862 07.02.2005

Musanganya, Yasser T54France FRA403 17.05.2002

Maguire, Nathan T54Great Britain GBR574 27.07.1997

Gharbi, Yassine T54Tunisia TUN1245 23.03.1990

Ikoma, Tomoki T54Japan JPN696 26.04.1992

Carter, Sam T54Australia AUS27 08.06.1991

LaBrooy, Dillon T54Great Britain GBR568 29.08.1997
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 800 m F T31 - T34 Serie 25

13:15:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 13:00:00

Gallagher, Olivia T33Great Britain GBR523 08.01.2001

Cockroft, Hannah T34Great Britain GBR504 30.07.1992

Andre, Fabienne T34Great Britain GBR485 20.09.1996

Houston, Eva T34United States of America USA1206 24.01.2001

O'Flaherty, Erin Louise T34Great Britain GBR597 07.01.2005

Settelen, Natasha T34Great Britain GBR638 07.01.1999

TR 800 m F T53 Serie 26

13:21:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 13:06:00

Kinghorn, Samantha T53Great Britain GBR554 06.01.1996

de Rozario, Madison T53Australia AUS75 24.11.1993

Ballard, Angela T53Australia AUS16 06.06.1982

Hoang, Yen T53United States of America USA1197 08.03.1997

TR 800 m F T54 Serie 27

13:27:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 13:12:00

Paukkeri, Sini T54Finland FIN343 02.08.2001

Fesemyer, Jenna T54United States of America USA1174 31.01.1997

Schultis, Lisa T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1055 04.01.1997

den Boer, Nikita T54Netherlands NED836 08.01.1991

Jorgensen, Freya Norgaard T54Denmark DEN307 24.10.2007

Garner, Nathalie T54Great Britain GBR538 13.06.2006

TR 800 m F T54 Serie 28

13:33:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 13:18:00

dos Santos Rocha, Aline T54Brazil BRA201 20.02.1991

de Souza, Vanessa Cristina T54Brazil BRA192 20.11.1989

Menje, Merle T54Germany GER453 19.08.2004

Schär, Manuela T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1064 05.12.1984

Scaroni, Susannah T54United States of America USA1235 16.05.1991

Bayekula, Lea T54Belgium BEL116 26.04.1995

Eachus, Patricia T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI967 26.09.1989

McFadden, Tatyana T54United States of America USA1228 21.04.1989

TR 800 m M T31 - T34 Serie 29

13:39:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 13:24:00

Kobata, Atsuro T34Japan JPN714 27.11.1993

Hermann, Eskil T34RC Zentralschweiz SUI1005 23.08.2006

Remund, Noah T34RC Zentralschweiz SUI1046 18.10.2005
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 800 m M T31 - T34 Serie 30

13:45:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 13:30:00

Rowlings, Ben T34Great Britain GBR621 02.05.1996

Othman, Mohamad T34United Arab Emirates UAE1162 26.01.2004

Nawad, Ahmed T34United Arab Emirates UAE1153 17.01.2003

Ktila, Walid T34Tunisia TUN1254 20.07.1985

Smeenk, Austin T34Canada CAN285 24.02.1997

Towers, Isaac T34Great Britain GBR656 01.10.1998

Michel, Roberto T34Mauritius MRI777 29.06.2000

Manni, Henry T34Finland FIN328 18.06.1992

TR 800 m M T51 Serie 31

13:51:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 13:36:00

Strobel, Stefan T51Germany GER464 21.02.1977

TR 800 m M T53 Serie 32

13:57:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 13:42:00

Balbaert, Johannes T53Belgium BEL103 13.03.2007

Gritsenko, Vitalii T53Neutral Paralympic Athlete NPA854 16.12.1985

Frias Moreno, Jose Alan T53Mexico MEX805 07.05.1987

Russom, Matiwos T53Rollstuhlclub beider Basel SUI1126 05.06.2003

Aguilar Zepeda, Fidel 

Arnoldo
T53Mexico MEX797 08.03.1977

Harder, Tim Pascal T53RC Zürich SUI1098 07.10.2002

TR 800 m M T54 Serie 33

14:03:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 13:48:00

Brönnimann, Aaron T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI934 15.03.2008

Frenzen, Jeremy T54RSC Bern SUI1105 10.06.2011

Estermann, Frederik T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI976 19.09.2011

TR 800 m M T54 Serie 34

14:09:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 13:54:00

Siegenthaler, Silvan T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1071 08.08.2007

Studer, Dario T54RC Solothurn SUI902 04.10.2003

Guenther, Jannes T54Germany GER443 03.05.2003

Malter, Ludwig T54Austria AUT94 03.08.2000

Valdovinos Gonzalez, 

Gonzalo
T54Mexico MEX815 28.10.1978

van Hulst, Thomas T54Netherlands NED846 09.06.2004

Donath, Amos Ruben T54Germany GER437 20.04.2010

Wehmeier, Florian T54Germany GER478
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 800 m M T54 Serie 35

14:15:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:00:00

Jimenez-Vergara, Miguel T54United States of America USA1211 30.06.2000

Gharbi, Yassine T54Tunisia TUN1242 23.03.1990

Anker, Lito T54Netherlands NED823 21.05.1996

Cassidy, Joshua T54Canada CAN234 15.11.1984

Rizzo, Samuel T54Australia AUS65 03.08.2000

Carter, Sam T54Australia AUS26 08.06.1991

Mccabe, Michael T54Great Britain GBR587 07.01.1998

LaBrooy, Dillon T54Great Britain GBR568 29.08.1997

TR 800 m M T54 Serie 36

14:21:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:06:00

Daurat, Thibault T54France FRA391 17.04.2003

Kishizawa, Hiroki T54Japan JPN702 27.10.1996

Weir, David T54Great Britain GBR663 05.06.1979

Hug, Marcel T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1014 16.01.1986

Casoli, Julien T54France FRA385 05.07.1982

Maguire, Nathan T54Great Britain GBR576 27.07.1997

Sidbury, Daniel T54Great Britain GBR647 03.04.1994

Lappin, Jake T54Australia AUS38 09.11.1992
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 100 m F T71 Serie 37
Wind m/s

14:35:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:20:00

Yao, Yu-Mi T71Taiwan TPE1143 29.07.2008

TR 100 m F T31 - T53 Serie 38
Wind m/s

14:39:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:24:00

Donnelly, Daina T34Great Britain GBR511 31.08.2007

Gallagher, Olivia T33Great Britain GBR522 08.01.2001

Cockroft, Hannah T34Great Britain GBR503 30.07.1992

Houston, Eva T34United States of America USA1204 24.01.2001

Andre, Fabienne T34Great Britain GBR485 20.09.1996

O'Flaherty, Erin Louise T34Great Britain GBR596 07.01.2005

Goens, Cecile T33Belgium BEL137 10.11.2003

Settelen, Natasha T34Great Britain GBR638 07.01.1999

TR 100 m F T31 - T53 Serie 39
Wind m/s

14:43:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:28:00

Stragier, Joke T53Belgium BEL152 13.11.2006

Debrunner, Catherine T53RC Zentralschweiz SUI953 11.04.1995

Kinghorn, Samantha T53Great Britain GBR554 06.01.1996

Lewis, Jessica T53Bermuda BER175 03.04.1993

Ballard, Angela T53Australia AUS16 06.06.1982

Scherrer, Anita T53CFR Bienne SUI217 12.05.1989

TR 100 m F T54 Serie 40
Wind m/s

14:47:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:32:00

Berwert, Malina T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI912 27.12.2012

Sharma, Nandini T54Canada CAN273 02.10.1997

Jorgensen, Freya Norgaard T54Denmark DEN304 24.10.2007

Kohl, Katrin T54Luxemburg LUX755 17.01.1996

Price, Natasha T54Australia AUS56 05.09.1980

Iten, Lena Joséphine T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1027 29.05.2013

TR 100 m F T54 Serie 41
Wind m/s

14:51:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:36:00

Helbling, Alexandra T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI981 25.10.1993

Mussinelli, Licia T54RC Solothurn SUI892 14.12.2000

Kotaja, Amanda T54Finland FIN313 03.01.1995

Alphonse, Marie 

Emmanuelle Anais Noemie
T54Mauritius MRI764 23.11.1995

Bayekula, Lea T54Belgium BEL115 26.04.1995

Perrine, Marie Desirella 

Brandy
T54Mauritius MRI786 08.09.1998

Bocquet, Shauna T54Ireland IRL677 03.02.2004

Muraoka, Momoka T54Japan JPN728 03.03.1997
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 100 m M T31 - T34 Serie 42
Wind m/s

14:55:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:40:00

Blackie, Nathan T34Great Britain GBR493

Hermann, Eskil T34RC Zentralschweiz SUI1004 23.08.2006

Cosyn, Peter T34Belgium BEL125 08.06.1966

Remund, Noah T34RC Zentralschweiz SUI1046 18.10.2005

TR 100 m M T31 - T34 Serie 43
Wind m/s

14:59:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:44:00

Rowlings, Ben T34Great Britain GBR621 02.05.1996

Kobata, Atsuro T34Japan JPN712 27.11.1993

Ktila, Walid T34Tunisia TUN1253 20.07.1985

Smeenk, Austin T34Canada CAN284 24.02.1997

Michel, Roberto T34Mauritius MRI775 29.06.2000

Othman, Mohamad T34United Arab Emirates UAE1166 26.01.2004

Manni, Henry T34Finland FIN327 18.06.1992

Nawad, Ahmed T34United Arab Emirates UAE1158 17.01.2003

TR 100 m M T51 Serie 44
Wind m/s

15:03:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:48:00

Habsch, Roger T51Belgium BEL143 05.01.1979

Fournie, Cody T51Canada CAN254 20.08.1989

Mestre, Helder T51Portugal POR875 04.01.1967

Fonseca, Ernesto T51Costa Rica CRC296 03.09.1981

Du Preez, Nicolas Pieter T51Republic of South Africa RSA1117 14.01.1980

TR 100 m M T52 Serie 45
Wind m/s

15:07:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:52:00

Sato, Tomoki T52Japan JPN732 08.09.1989

McIntosh, Sam T52Australia AUS43 13.07.1990

Bouchard, Anthony T52Canada CAN224 11.04.1992

Blum, Fabian T52RC Zentralschweiz SUI925 07.03.1995

Perrineau Daley, Marcus T52Great Britain GBR606 17.02.1989

Bösch, Beat T52RC Zentralschweiz SUI947 27.11.1971

Geierspichler, Thomas T52Austria AUT88 14.04.1976

TR 100 m M T53 Serie 46
Wind m/s

15:11:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 14:56:00

Harder, Tim Pascal T53RC Zürich SUI1092 07.10.2002

Fernandes da Silva, 

Ariosvaldo
T53Brazil BRA183 26.12.1976

Gritsenko, Vitalii T53Neutral Paralympic Athlete NPA854 16.12.1985

Russom, Matiwos T53Rollstuhlclub beider Basel SUI1125 05.06.2003

Followay, Casey T53United States of America USA1186 31.01.1997

Frias Moreno, Jose Alan T53Mexico MEX807 07.05.1987
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 100 m M T54 Serie 47
Wind m/s

15:15:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 15:00:00

Estermann, Frederik T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI972 19.09.2011

Siegenthaler, Silvan T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1073 08.08.2007

Studer, Dario T54RC Solothurn SUI904 04.10.2003

Brönnimann, Aaron T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI935 15.03.2008

Frenzen, Jeremy T54RSC Bern SUI1106 10.06.2011

Ademes, Tristian Joshua T54Germany GER427 16.10.2001

Yameogo, Arnaud T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1088 08.12.2016

TR 100 m M T54 Serie 48
Wind m/s

15:19:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 15:04:00

Wehmeier, Florian T54Germany GER471

Guenther, Jannes T54Germany GER442 03.05.2003

Neto, Rafael T54Portugal POR883 08.05.2003

LaBrooy, Dillon T54Great Britain GBR564 29.08.1997

Christophe, Isaiah T54Canada CAN245 05.04.1994

Quintero Macias, Jose 

Manuel
T54Spain ESP1136 17.12.1998

Donath, Amos Ruben T54Germany GER437 20.04.2010

Ristiranta, Niko T54Finland FIN358 12.04.1998

TR 100 m M T54 Serie 49
Wind m/s

15:23:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 15:08:00

Gharbi, Yassine T54Tunisia TUN1241 23.03.1990

Mattila, Esa-Pekka T54Finland FIN332 07.03.1989

Tähti, Leo-Pekka T54Finland FIN363 22.06.1983

Balde, Mamudo T54Portugal POR864 07.02.2005

Musanganya, Yasser T54France FRA405 17.05.2002

Ikoma, Tomoki T54Japan JPN696 26.04.1992

Carter, Sam T54Australia AUS27 08.06.1991

Singer, Paul T54France FRA418 05.03.2000
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Zeit:  11:20:07  Druckdatum: 09.06.2024

Daniela Jutzeler Memorial 2024
Nottwil
Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 bis Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024 

NatClubName KlaEinlauf No ss.hsminBahn Geb.-Datum Disq

TR 5000 m F T53 - T54 Serie 50

15:40:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 15:25:00

Scaroni, Susannah T54United States of America USA1231 16.05.1991

Debrunner, Catherine T53RC Zentralschweiz SUI952 11.04.1995

dos Santos Rocha, Aline T54Brazil BRA203 20.02.1991

Eachus, Patricia T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI964 26.09.1989

Menje, Merle T54Germany GER455 19.08.2004

de Rozario, Madison T53Australia AUS76 24.11.1993

de Souza, Vanessa Cristina T54Brazil BRA197 20.11.1989

Fesemyer, Jenna T54United States of America USA1178 31.01.1997

den Boer, Nikita T54Netherlands NED839 08.01.1991

TR 5000 m M T53 - T54 Serie 51

16:00:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 15:45:00

Valdovinos Gonzalez, 

Gonzalo
T54Mexico MEX811 28.10.1978

Jimenez-Vergara, Miguel T54United States of America USA1212 30.06.2000

Lappin, Jake T54Australia AUS33 09.11.1992

TR 5000 m M T53 - T54 Serie 52

16:20:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 16:05:00

Hug, Marcel T54RC Zentralschweiz SUI1011 16.01.1986

Weir, David T54Great Britain GBR662 05.06.1979

Sidbury, Daniel T54Great Britain GBR643 03.04.1994

Casoli, Julien T54France FRA384 05.07.1982

Daurat, Thibault T54France FRA395 17.04.2003

Higuchi, Masayuki T54Japan JPN686 15.01.1979

Cassidy, Joshua T54Canada CAN237 15.11.1984

Mccabe, Michael T54Great Britain GBR588 07.01.1998

Rizzo, Samuel T54Australia AUS69 03.08.2000

Anker, Lito T54Netherlands NED8210 21.05.1996

TR 5000 m M T51 Serie 53

16:40:00Startzeit  09.06.2024 Callroom-Zeit: 16:25:00

Strobel, Stefan T51Germany GER461 21.02.1977
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